
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA UNINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
DANIELE

2
RADAELLI

3
GROSSO

4
FELICETT

5
CIVATI

6
REINA

7
BINELLI

8
LUCA' V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 944 763 80,83 176 24,18 6 0,82 1 0,14 2 0,27 4 0,55 3 0,41 5 0,69 205 28,16 728 95,41 35 4,59 

   2 1.069 833 77,92 222 27,48 8 0,99 1 0,12 1 0,12 4 0,50 2 0,25 10 1,24 199 24,63 808 97,00 25 3,00 

   3 1.118 846 75,67 235 28,91 7 0,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,25 1 0,12 7 0,86 175 21,53 813 96,10 33 3,90 

   4 1.001 776 77,52 222 29,17 10 1,31 0 0,00 1 0,13 4 0,53 1 0,13 1 0,13 174 22,86 761 98,07 15 1,93 

   5 1.152 930 80,73 260 28,51 2 0,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,44 1 0,11 7 0,77 196 21,49 912 98,06 18 1,94 

   6 934 689 73,77 158 23,34 8 1,18 0 0,00 4 0,59 2 0,30 2 0,30 8 1,18 176 26,00 677 98,26 12 1,74 

   7 1.076 883 82,06 251 28,85 9 1,03 0 0,00 3 0,34 1 0,11 2 0,23 5 0,57 224 25,75 870 98,53 13 1,47 

   8 1.122 903 80,48 216 24,35 8 0,90 1 0,11 3 0,34 9 1,01 3 0,34 9 1,01 281 31,68 887 98,23 16 1,77 

   9 939 729 77,64 152 21,23 3 0,42 1 0,14 2 0,28 4 0,56 3 0,42 8 1,12 191 26,68 716 98,22 13 1,78 

  10 1.040 745 71,63 203 27,73 9 1,23 0 0,00 2 0,27 5 0,68 4 0,55 3 0,41 189 25,82 732 98,26 13 1,74 

  11 1.079 804 74,51 215 27,35 17 2,16 0 0,00 2 0,25 3 0,38 0 0,00 12 1,53 188 23,92 786 97,76 18 2,24 

  12 1.033 742 71,83 190 26,10 6 0,82 0 0,00 1 0,14 3 0,41 4 0,55 6 0,82 151 20,74 728 98,11 14 1,89 

  13 958 708 73,90 200 28,57 2 0,29 0 0,00 1 0,14 3 0,43 1 0,14 5 0,71 161 23,00 700 98,87 8 1,13 

  14 1.031 791 76,72 174 22,39 7 0,90 3 0,39 3 0,39 3 0,39 8 1,03 8 1,03 218 28,06 777 98,23 14 1,77 

  15 939 762 81,15 139 18,73 9 1,21 1 0,13 5 0,67 0 0,00 4 0,54 3 0,40 203 27,36 742 97,38 20 2,62 

  16 786 647 82,32 135 21,26 3 0,47 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 213 33,54 635 98,15 12 1,85 

  17 794 623 78,46 98 15,88 11 1,78 0 0,00 1 0,16 1 0,16 4 0,65 4 0,65 228 36,95 617 99,04 6 0,96 

  18 675 545 80,74 96 17,74 0 0,00 2 0,37 2 0,37 2 0,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 189 34,94 541 99,27 4 0,73 

  19 1.066 882 82,74 271 31,40 15 1,74 0 0,00 1 0,12 2 0,23 4 0,46 6 0,70 236 27,35 863 97,85 19 2,15 

  20 755 564 74,70 144 26,04 5 0,90 0 0,00 1 0,18 2 0,36 0 0,00 5 0,90 140 25,32 553 98,05 11 1,95 

  21 929 713 76,75 148 21,11 5 0,71 0 0,00 1 0,14 2 0,29 3 0,43 2 0,29 174 24,82 701 98,32 12 1,68 

  22 1.101 888 80,65 246 28,15 2 0,23 0 0,00 1 0,11 4 0,46 2 0,23 7 0,80 199 22,77 874 98,42 14 1,58 

  23 1.065 815 76,53 222 27,78 6 0,75 0 0,00 2 0,25 4 0,50 2 0,25 5 0,63 187 23,40 799 98,04 16 1,96 

  24 785 618 78,73 137 22,57 7 1,15 0 0,00 1 0,16 8 1,32 0 0,00 1 0,16 179 29,49 607 98,22 11 1,78 

  25 1.125 873 77,60 218 25,50 7 0,82 2 0,23 1 0,12 1 0,12 1 0,12 10 1,17 221 25,85 855 97,94 18 2,06 

  26 945 755 79,89 178 24,09 13 1,76 0 0,00 3 0,41 2 0,27 0 0,00 17 2,30 209 28,28 739 97,88 16 2,12 

  27 1.019 799 78,41 198 25,42 8 1,03 0 0,00 2 0,26 0 0,00 5 0,64 12 1,54 202 25,93 779 97,50 20 2,50 

Totali 26.480 20.626 77,89 5.104 25,27 193 0,96 13 0,06 47 0,23 79 0,39 60 0,30 167 0,83 5.308 26,28 20.200 97,93 426 2,07 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA UNINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
ANGELICO

10
SQUERI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 944 763 80,83 18 2,47 308 42,31 728 95,41 35 4,59 

   2 1.069 833 77,92 23 2,85 338 41,83 808 97,00 25 3,00 

   3 1.118 846 75,67 13 1,60 373 45,88 813 96,10 33 3,90 

   4 1.001 776 77,52 17 2,23 331 43,50 761 98,07 15 1,93 

   5 1.152 930 80,73 30 3,29 412 45,18 912 98,06 18 1,94 

   6 934 689 73,77 21 3,10 298 44,02 677 98,26 12 1,74 

   7 1.076 883 82,06 27 3,10 348 40,00 870 98,53 13 1,47 

   8 1.122 903 80,48 26 2,93 331 37,32 887 98,23 16 1,77 

   9 939 729 77,64 19 2,65 333 46,51 716 98,22 13 1,78 

  10 1.040 745 71,63 17 2,32 300 40,98 732 98,26 13 1,74 

  11 1.079 804 74,51 32 4,07 317 40,33 786 97,76 18 2,24 

  12 1.033 742 71,83 20 2,75 347 47,66 728 98,11 14 1,89 

  13 958 708 73,90 29 4,14 298 42,57 700 98,87 8 1,13 

  14 1.031 791 76,72 23 2,96 330 42,47 777 98,23 14 1,77 

  15 939 762 81,15 44 5,93 334 45,01 742 97,38 20 2,62 

  16 786 647 82,32 21 3,31 260 40,94 635 98,15 12 1,85 

  17 794 623 78,46 21 3,40 249 40,36 617 99,04 6 0,96 

  18 675 545 80,74 17 3,14 233 43,07 541 99,27 4 0,73 

  19 1.066 882 82,74 21 2,43 307 35,57 863 97,85 19 2,15 

  20 755 564 74,70 16 2,89 240 43,40 553 98,05 11 1,95 

  21 929 713 76,75 29 4,14 337 48,07 701 98,32 12 1,68 

  22 1.101 888 80,65 26 2,97 387 44,28 874 98,42 14 1,58 

  23 1.065 815 76,53 26 3,25 345 43,18 799 98,04 16 1,96 

  24 785 618 78,73 18 2,97 256 42,17 607 98,22 11 1,78 

  25 1.125 873 77,60 28 3,27 366 42,81 855 97,94 18 2,06 

  26 945 755 79,89 16 2,17 301 40,73 739 97,88 16 2,12 

  27 1.019 799 78,41 18 2,31 334 42,88 779 97,50 20 2,50 

Totali 26.480 20.626 77,89 616 3,05 8.613 42,64 20.200 97,93 426 2,07 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA UNINOMINALE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 944 763 80,83 728 95,41 35 4,59 6 0,79 29 3,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.069 833 77,92 808 97,00 25 3,00 7 0,84 18 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.118 846 75,67 813 96,10 33 3,90 12 1,42 21 2,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.001 776 77,52 761 98,07 15 1,93 8 1,03 7 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.152 930 80,73 912 98,06 18 1,94 6 0,65 12 1,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 934 689 73,77 677 98,26 12 1,74 7 1,02 5 0,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.076 883 82,06 870 98,53 13 1,47 4 0,45 9 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.122 903 80,48 887 98,23 16 1,77 9 1,00 7 0,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 939 729 77,64 716 98,22 13 1,78 5 0,69 8 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.040 745 71,63 732 98,26 13 1,74 4 0,54 9 1,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.079 804 74,51 786 97,76 18 2,24 4 0,50 14 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.033 742 71,83 728 98,11 14 1,89 6 0,81 8 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 958 708 73,90 700 98,87 8 1,13 1 0,14 7 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.031 791 76,72 777 98,23 14 1,77 7 0,88 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 939 762 81,15 742 97,38 20 2,62 4 0,52 16 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 786 647 82,32 635 98,15 12 1,85 3 0,46 9 1,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 794 623 78,46 617 99,04 6 0,96 2 0,32 4 0,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 675 545 80,74 541 99,27 4 0,73 1 0,18 3 0,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 1.066 882 82,74 863 97,85 19 2,15 6 0,68 13 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 755 564 74,70 553 98,05 11 1,95 7 1,24 4 0,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 929 713 76,75 701 98,32 12 1,68 5 0,70 7 0,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 1.101 888 80,65 874 98,42 14 1,58 8 0,90 6 0,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.065 815 76,53 799 98,04 16 1,96 7 0,86 9 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 785 618 78,73 607 98,22 11 1,78 5 0,81 6 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.125 873 77,60 855 97,94 18 2,06 6 0,69 12 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 945 755 79,89 739 97,88 16 2,12 4 0,53 12 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.019 799 78,41 779 97,50 20 2,50 8 1,00 12 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.480 20.626 77,89 20.200 97,93 426 2,07 152 0,74 274 1,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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